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Shakopee High School Jenny Kilkelly 612-759-5222 jenny@gonyealand.com Krista Flemming 9522883319 kristaflemming@gmail.com
Shakopee High School Activities 
17th Avenue West, Shakopee, MN 55379

Andover High School Connie Huberty 612-270-4551 constance.huberty@ahschools.us John Bryce 6126707225 john.bryce1376@gmail.com Andover High School 2115 Andover Blvd. NW Andover, MN 55304
Austin High School Aleta Myers 507-438-4318 amyers0087@charter.net ALETA MYERS (507)438-4318 amyers0087@charter.net Jer Osgood (507)440-3036 jer.osgood@austin.k12.mn.us Austin High School  301 3rd St NW  Austin MN 55912
Blane High School Heidi Schmitz 763-360-1443 derhei@comcast.net Will Paulson 7632911979 will.s.paulson@gmail.com Blaine High School 12555 University Avenue in Blaine
Bloomington Jefferson Scott Sieling 952-212-7414 ssieling@isd271.org Scott Sieling 952-2127414 ssieling@isd271.org JHS Main Gym: 4001 W. 102nd St., Bloomington, MN. 55437

Centennial High School Sara Nelson 612-386-8786 slnelson@isd12.org Sara Nelson 612-386-8786 slnelson@isd12.org Aaron Stack astack@isd12.org

CHS
4757 North Road
Circle Pines, MN 55014

Champlin Park John Yunker 763-237-2001 info@synergysportsvb.com John Yunker 7632372001 cprebelsvb@gmail.com Champlin Park High School 6025 109th Avenue North, Champlin, MN 55316
Cloquet Senior High School Kelsey Motzko 507-330-1042 kelsey.motzko@gmail.com Kelsey Motzko 507-330-1042 kelsey.motzko@gmail.com Rick Rice 218-428-0411 rickrice1313@yahoo.com TDB

Eagan Kelly Schlagel 651-402-2796 kelly.schlagel@district196.org Kelly Schlagel 651-402-2796 kelly.schlagel@district196.org

Eagan High School
4185 Braddock Trail
Eagan, MN 55123

Eastview Ryan Dehnel 952-486-9650 ryan.dehnel@district196.org Ryan Dehnel 952-486-9650 ryan.dehnel@district196.org Derek Bishop derek.bishop@msn.com

Eastview High School
6200 140th Street W.
Apple Valley, MN 55124

Eden Prairie High School Steph Chapek 612-790-2950 stephchapek@gmail.com Stephanie Chapek 612-790-2950 stephchapek@gmail.com stephchapek@gmail.com 17185 Valley View Rd Eden Prairie
Edina High School Nate Koller 952-848-4725 nate.koller@edinaschools.org Nate 952-848-4725 nate.koller@edinaschools.org Edina High School 6754 Valley View Rd Edina, MN 55439

Elk River High School Rick Michalak 7637722137 elkboysvb@gmail.com Rick Michalak 7637722137 elkboysvb@gmail.com Claire Martinez 7637447375 martinez.claire13@gmail.com
Adrenaline Sports Center
8310 147th Ln NW, Ramsey, MN 55303

Farmington Ann Wilcek 952-380-6562 ann.wilcek@gmail.com AJ Dubek 715-651-0245 adubek@isd192.org Ann Wilcek 952-380-6562 ann.wilcek@gmail.com

Farmington High School
20655 Flagstaff Ave
Farmington, MN 55024

Forest Lake High School Butch Bethke 6512336119 bbethke@yahoo.com Butch Bethke 651-233-6119 bbethke@yahoo.com Kris Bethke 612-644-2843 bethke12@yahoo.com Forest Lake High School - 6101 Scandia Trail N, Forest Lake, MN

Great River/Twin Cities AcademyLindsey Weaver 952-237-8204 weavli02@luther.edu Lindsey Weaver 952-237-8204 lweaver@greatriverschool.org Perry Canton 651-238-8287 cantonpe@msn.com

Twin Cities Academy
690 Birmingham St
Saint Paul, MN 55106

Hmong College Prep AcademySam Malone 651-734-8006 sam.malone@hcpak12.org Fong Vang 6512068002 fong.vang@hcpak12.org Mee Vang 1515 Brewster Street (cannot host)

Kasson-Mantorville Area Adam VanOort 612-747-2981 vanoorta@umn.edu Adam VanOort 612-747-2981 vanoorta@umn.edu Jeremy Braun 612-803-6051 jeremybraunslp@gmail.com
Kasson Mantorville High School
101 16th St NE, Kasson, MN 55944

Lakeville North High School David Laufenburger 612-325-9496 lnboysvolleyball@gmail.com David Laufenburger 612-325-9496 lnboysvolleyball@gmail.com Terry Foss 651-797-8244 terryf@bereanbaptist.com

Lakeville North High School
19600 Ipava Ave
Lakeville, MN 55044

Lakeville South HS Stephen Willingham 612-716-0548 willingham@lakevillejuniors.com Megan Durham (636) 751-4930 mcb0304@gmail.com

Lakeville South HS
21135 Jacquard Ave
Lakeville, MN 55044

Maple Grove Senior High Jamison Gray 763-218-9108 jamison.gray@mnselect.com Jamison Gray 763-218-9108 jamison.gray@mnselect.com Skylar Gray 762-218-7200 skylargrayvball@gmail.com

Maple Grove Senior High
9800 Fernbrook Lane North
Maple Grove, MN 55369

Minneapolis Southwest Dave Gustafson 952-237-4240 swboysvb@gmail.com Lorna Wilson 6122039572 lorna.j.wilson@gmail.com
Minneapolis Southwest High School
3414 W 47th St, Minneapolis, MN 55410

Minnehaha Academy Kimberly Benka 612-750-9107 kbenka@gmail.com Kimberly A Benka 6127509107 kbenka@gmail.com

Minnehaha Academy North Campus, 3100 West River Parkway, Minneapolis, MN 55406 
Door A1

Minnetonka High Schools Jeremy Johnson 9524015988 jeremy.johnson@minnetonkaschools.orgKarl Katzenberger 952-406-2879 Karl@minnetonkavb.org Ross Erickson 612-801-8521 ross_erickson@hotmail.com Minnetonka community Education 4584 Vine Hill Road, Excelsior, MN, 55331

Mound Westonka High School Megan Brown 7636398237 mbrown8089@gmail.com Megan Brown 763-639-8237 mbrown8089@gmail.com Jamie Suapaia

Westonka Activity Center
5903 Sunnyfield Rd E
Minnetrista, MN 55364

Mounds Park Academy Kari Kunze 6512389195 kkunze@moundsparkacademy.org Kari Kunze Hoeg 6512389195 kkunze@moundsparkacademy.org
2051 E. Larpenteur Ave.
St. Paul, MN 55109

Mounds View Kressen Anderson 6122802128 kressen@gmail.com Kressen Joan Anderson 6122802128 kressen@gmail.com 6122802128
1900 Lake Valentine Rd
Arden Hills MN 55112

Northeast Range Aaron Donais 2188273101 adonais@isd2142.k12.mn.us TBA 2188273101 adonais@isd2142.k12.mn.us Northeast Range School; 30 South Drive, Babbitt, MN 55706

Osseo High School Jamie Holman 763-244-0550 jamily5@gmail.com Jamie Holman 763-244-0550 jamily5@gmail.com
Ralia Sports Center
8686 Valley Forge Lane North, Maple Grove, MN 55369

Park Center Senior High Michelle Chen 6127706443 chenmichelle.vb@gmail.com Michelle Chen 612-770-6443 chenmichelle.vb@gmail.com

Park Center Senior HS
Athletics & Activities Entrance:
7501 Noble Ave. N (Door L)
Brooklyn Park, MN 55443

Patrick Henry High School Steven Larson 612-280-7162 steven.larson@mpls.k12.mn.us Lisa Minnema 612-203-8092 lisa.minnema@q.com Unsure. Henry is unable to host any games.
Prior Lake High School Beth Fuller 952-226-8960 bfuller@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us Mark Nelson 612-226-0399 mark.nelson@edinaschools.org Maggie O'Connor 319-610-8860 moconnor@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.usPrior Lake HS, 7575 150th St. W., Savage, MN 55378
Proctor/Hermantown Proctor-HermantownRyan Wright 7156422260 ryanwright29@hotmail.com Ryan 7156422260 proctorareavolleyball@gmail.com Larry Modean 218-729-7772 lmodean3@gmail.com Proctor High School, 131 North 9th Avenue, Proctor MN 55810

Rochester Area Jill Oftedahl 5072025909 joftedahl12@gmail.com Jill Oftedahl 5072025909 joftedahl12@gmail.com
National Volleyball Center
2601 Viola Rd NE

Rochester Mayo Deb Frederick 5073586742 defrederick@rochesterschools.org Deb Frederick 5073586742 defrederick@rochestershools.org
Freidell Middle School
1200 Broadway ave S

Rogers Cristen Schmalz 515-451-2100 rogersboysvolleyball@gmail.com Luke Lopez 8182701429 lukelopeznd13@gmail.com Charlie de la Vara 5204490004 charlie.delavara@yahoo.com MN Select 8686 Valley Forge Lane N,   Maple Grove, MN 55369

Rosemount High School Lisa Handley 6123906520 lisa.handley@therealestateadvantage.comErica Handley 2186862607 ericahandley.ejh@gmail.com
Hope Fieldhouse
2645 145th St W, Rosemount, MN 55068

Roseville Area High School Christian Karalunas 612-345-0718 christian.karalunas@gmail.com Christian Karalunas 612-345-0718 christian.karalunas@gmail.com Carly Miller 612-518-8809 carly.miller@isd623.org Roseville Area High School - 1240 County Road B2, Roseville, MN 55113
Spring Lake Park Shelly Johnson 6128459863 sjohn1@district16.org Shelly Johnson 612-845-9863 sjohns1@district16.org Spring Lake Park High School. 1100 81st Ave NE Spring Lake Park MN 55432

St Paul Central Senior High SchoolDavid Albornoz 6519648126 coach.david@futbolforall.org David Albornoz 6519648126 coach.david@futbolforall.org Carlos Albornoz 6514420726
Saint Paul Central Senior High School 
270 Lexington Parkway North  

Wayzata Scott Jackson 7636390322 scott.jackson@mnselect.com TBD - List Scott Jackson for now7636390322 scott.jackson@mnselect.com TBD MN Select Volleyball Center, 8686 Valley Forge Ln N, Maple Grove, MN 55369


